Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2026 - stotice kadeti i mladji

Futog, 21/2/2026

Event 6
2/21/2026 - 18:31

Men, 100m Breaststroke

Open
Startlist Finals

Final, 14 years and younger

0 BANJAC, Dejan

1 RIC, Artur

2 SIPOSKI, Teodor

3 GAVRILOVIC, Sava

4 HORVAT, Filip

5 BACOVIC, Oleg

6 SKAJOVSKI, Aleksandar
7 KOPANJA, Mateja

8 APERLIC, Bogdan

9 SEKEROVIC, Milos

Reserves, 14 years and younger

VRBAN, Toni
DANILIN, Arsenij

Final, 15 years and older

0 PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje
1 SAVIC, llija

2 KERMENDI, Igor

3 BORIC, Ognjen

4 APERLIC, Obrad

5 KOCSIS, Adam

6 JOKIC, Djordje

7 ZIVANOVIC, Vasilije

8 CAKALOVSKI, Pavle

9 TOPIC, Matija

Reserves, 15 years and older

PEREZIC, Andrej
RATKOVIC, Mihajlo

YB

12
14
13
12
13
12
12
12
13
14

15
16

09
10
08
09
10
09
11
11
10
09

10

Hajduk

Swim Star

Vojvodina

Sremska Mitrovica

PK "Spartak" Subotica

PK "Spartak" Subotica

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Vojvodina

Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
PK Arena 2015

PK Arena 2015
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Partizan

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Swimming club Proleter
Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor

Mohacsi Torna Egylet Uszoszak.

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
SC Dinamo

Partizan

PK Arena 2015

Usce
Vojvodina

1:42.74
1:37.34
1:31.87
1:23.91
1:20.63
1:21.70
1:28.89
1:34.02
1:39.72
1:48.63

1:48.80
1:52.12

1:20.48
1:15.20
1:14.04
1:13.14
1:09.52
1:09.54
1:13.37
1:14.53
1:16.56
1:23.83

1:24.05
1:26.21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

2/21/2026 20:20 - Page 1



