

Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2026 - stotice kadeti i mlađji
Futog, 21/2/2026

Event 6 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
2/21/2026 - 18:31 Startlist Finals

YB

Final, 14 years and younger

0 BANJAC, Dejan	12	Hajduk	1:42.74
1 RIC, Artur	14	Swim Star	1:37.34
2 SIPOSKI, Teodor	13	Vojvodina	1:31.87
3 GAVRILOVIC, Sava	12	Sremska Mitrovica	1:23.91
4 HORVAT, Filip	13	PK "Spartak" Subotica	1:20.63
5 BACOVIC, Oleg	12	PK "Spartak" Subotica	1:21.70
6 SKAJOVSKI, Aleksandar	12	PK "Spartak" Subotica	1:28.89
7 KOPANJA, Mateja	12	Vojvodina	1:34.02
8 APERLIC, Bogdan	13	Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor	1:39.72
9 SEKEROVIC, Milos	14	PK Arena 2015	1:48.63

Reserves, 14 years and younger

VRBAN, Toni	15	PK Arena 2015	1:48.80
DANILIN, Arsenij	16	Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"	1:52.12

Final, 15 years and older

0 PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje	09	PK "Spartak" Subotica	1:20.48
1 SAVIC, Ilija	10	Partizan	1:15.20
2 KERMENDI, Igor	08	PK "Spartak" Subotica	1:14.04
3 BORIC, Ognjen	09	Swimming club Proleter	1:13.14
4 APERLIC, Obrad	10	Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor	1:09.52
5 KOCSIS, Adam	09	Mohacsi Torna Egylet Uszoszak.	1:09.54
6 JOKIC, Djordje	11	Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"	1:13.37
7 ZIVANOVIC, Vasilije	11	SC Dinamo	1:14.53
8 CAKALOVSKI, Pavle	10	Partizan	1:16.56
9 TOPIC, Matija	09	PK Arena 2015	1:23.83

Reserves, 15 years and older

PEREZIC, Andrej	04	Usce	1:24.05
RATKOVIC, Mihajlo	10	Vojvodina	1:26.21